

Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000037208 3)))



H200000372093ABCW

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Co				
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6381			
From:			ы П С	2020 FE	
	Account, Name	: FLORIDA MULTISERVICES, INC.	20	-	_
	Account Number	: I201500000 61	err Pi	Ē	
	Phone	: (786)290-3319	とこ	œ	4
	Fax Number	: (305)645-2035	$\equiv n$	പ്	- 1
			5		
			SEC	AM	
Enter	the email address	s for this business entity to be used for fut	une		. [
	nual report maili	ngs. Enter only one email address please.**	n zi	ö	
ani					

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. INVERSIONES MIL LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

١

Help

2020 FEB -3 AM 7:52

RECEIVED

COVER LETTER

TO: **New Filing Section Division of Corporations**

INVERSIONES MIL LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

OMAJRA MILELLA

Name of Person

INVERSIONES MIL LLC

Firm/Company

1430 BRICKELL BAY DR APT 1004

Address

MIAMI, FL 33131

City/State and Zip Code

FLMULTISERVICES@YAHOO.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

OMAIRA MILELLA	786	427-7771
	at ()
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

₩\$125.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of S Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy i	tatus &		
New Fil Division P.O. Bo	Address ing Section 1 of Corporations 1x 6327 ssee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee et, Suite 810	SECRE DARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL	2020 FEB - 3 AM 8: 24	

H200000372083 Pg 2 07 5

EL.

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

INVERSIONES MIL LLC

(Must conatin the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1430 BRICKELL BAY DR	1430 BRICKELL BAY DR
APT 1004	APT 1004
MIAMI, FL 33131	MIAMI, FL 33131

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

OMAIRA MILELL	Α	
	Name	
1430 BRICKELL B	AY DR APT 1004	
Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acce	ptable)
MIAMI	FLORIDA	33131
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

sterey Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

6

1

ARTICLE IV-	
The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Comp	any:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
MGR	OMAIRA MILELLA 1430 BRICKELL BAY DR APT 1004 MIAMI, FL 33131

(Use attachment if necessary)

- •

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>02/01/2020</u>. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

.

Signature of am					
Signature of 3-m					
		rized representati	ve of a member.	•	
	ited in accordance v	with section 605.020)3 (1) (b), Florid	a Statutes.	~
I am aware that any fals constitutes a third degree				nt of State	020
consonnes a unit degre	e recony as provide	a ior in 3.017.199,1	.0.		-11
<u>OMAIRA MILE</u>					EB
	Typed or printed	i name of signee		$\frac{2}{12}$	ŧ.
	Cilia - Es			P.Y.	ω
	<u>Filing Fe</u>		anned to see a	SC	\mathbf{P}
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of O	rganization and De	signation of Regis	ierea Agene	in m	T
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)				mo	ä
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optio	11				

,



.

∾ ∾ [6 2

INVERSIONES MIL LLC 1430 BRICKELL BAY DR APT 1004 MIAMI, FL 33131 786-427-7771

February 1, 2020

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Attention: New Filings Section

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

This is to advise you that Omaira Milella of INVERSIONES MIL LLC, Document No. L10000074501 is the same owner and President of the attached articles of incorporation. We have dissolved the company on September 23, 2011 and have no intent of reopening it.

Thank you for your help in this matter,

Sincerely yours,

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on February 1, 2020, appeared OMAIRA MILLELA, who is personally known to me, and acknowledged that she executed the foregoin instrument for the purposes expressed therein.

LIA R. ABREU ROSALES, NOTARY PUBLIC, State of Florida

